
NPC WORLDWIDE BLAZE OPEN
5月 3, 2023

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
 

#1. Women's Figure - Open (4)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 2 Tokushima Mai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Aki Kido 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 3 Satomi Ota 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 4 Miyuki Yamada 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
 

#2. Women's Wellness - Open (6)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 6 Minako Ishida 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 8 Isadora Nogueira 2 2 1 2 1 5
3 5 Seika Ikeda 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 10 Rika Osakabe 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 7 Yuina Kitazawa 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 9 Anji Ogiwara 5 6 5 6 6 17



 
 

#3. Women's Bikini - Novice First Challenge (14)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 14 Ayami Hirano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Nami Hayashi 2 2 2 2 3 6
3 21 Diana Saito 3 3 4 3 2 9
4 18 Hiroko Owada 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 16 Kotomi Midorikawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 19 Sayaka Ryuzaki 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 12 Kazumi Hata 7 8 7 7 7 21
8 24 Kana Urushihara 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 17 Taiko Oikawa 9 9 9 9 10 27
10 23 Shinobu Tanabe 10 10 10 10 9 30
11 22 Maho Takizawa 11 12 11 12 11 34
12 11 Mai Fujimura 12 11 13 11 13 36
13 20 Akane Saito 13 13 12 14 12 38
14 15 Chikako Kamiyama 14 14 14 13 14 42

 
 

#4. Women's Bikini - Novice Challenge (8)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 21 Diana Saito 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Kana Urushihara 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 25 Yuna Iijima 2 3 4 3 4 10
4 28 Saki Watanabe 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 27 Miwa Sasaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 23 Shinobu Tanabe 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 22 Maho Takizawa 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 15 Chikako Kamiyama 8 8 8 8 8 24



 
 

#5. Women's Bikini - Novice (13)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 13 Nami Hayashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 30 Evellyn Miyake 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 31 Kazuha Nagamine 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 21 Diana Saito 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 18 Hiroko Owada 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 16 Kotomi Midorikawa 5 6 6 7 7 19
7 27 Miwa Sasaki 7 8 7 8 6 22
8 33 Emi Oshino 8 7 8 9 8 24
9 32 Kazuse Nakagawa 10 9 9 11 9 28
10 28 Saki Watanabe 9 11 10 10 10 30
11 25 Yuna Iijima 11 10 11 6 11 32
12 17 Taiko Oikawa 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 29 Akina Kamiya 13 13 12 12 13 38

 
 

#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 36 Kaori Kakuta 2 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Kana Urushihara 1 2 2 2 2 6
3 37 Miyuki Unno 4 3 3 3 4 10
4 35 Junko Hirata 3 4 4 4 3 11
5 32 Kazuse Nakagawa 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 12 Kazumi Hata 6 6 7 6 8 19
7 17 Taiko Oikawa 7 7 6 7 7 21
8 23 Shinobu Tanabe 8 8 8 8 6 24
9 15 Chikako Kamiyama 9 9 9 9 9 27



 
 

#7. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (11)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 38 Rena Ajima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 34 Miho Sekigawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 31 Kazuha Nagamine 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 19 Sayaka Ryuzaki 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 30 Evellyn Miyake 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 16 Kotomi Midorikawa 6 6 6 6 7 18
7 36 Kaori Kakuta 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 35 Junko Hirata 8 8 9 8 8 24
9 39 Chisato Nogi 9 9 8 9 9 27
10 29 Akina Kamiya 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 11 Mai Fujimura 11 10 11 10 11 32

 
 

#8. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 43 Inazu Vanessa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 41 Annatricia Sawada 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 40 Maya Kon 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 13 Nami Hayashi 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 44 Shizuka Yoshino 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 37 Miyuki Unno 6 6 6 6 7 18
7 18 Hiroko Owada 7 7 7 7 6 21
8 42 Kathryn Tomaszynska 8 8 8 9 8 24
9 20 Akane Saito 9 9 9 8 9 27

 
 

#9. Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+ (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 45 Leigh Carmichael 1 1 1 1 1 3



#10. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (9)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 48 Taiga Matsuda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 55 Fujioka Yukihiro 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 47 Yusuke Hirata 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 49 Kenta Nakashima 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 50 Noboru Osano 6 5 5 4 6 16
6 52 Hidetoshi Sato 8 8 8 8 8 24

46 Ishikawa Hidetaka

53 Kikuchi Tomoya

54 Shota Watanabe

#11. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A (11)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 66 Shiyun Tsuchiya 1 2 1 3 1 4
2 55 Fujioka Yukihiro 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 56 Ryan Hollands 5 4 3 2 3 10
4 57 Kazuto Inagaki 3 3 4 4 4 11
5 61 Kenta Nakata 4 5 5 5 5 15
6 65 Kimihiro Suzuki 6 6 6 6 6 18

59 Junji Kawashima

60 Kosuke Morita

62 Bunyo Ohata

64 Ikeda Reo

74 Kazunari Sotoyama



#12. Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B (10)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 75 Kohei Sugiura 1 1 1 3 1 3
2 70 Kelly Moodie 2 3 2 1 2 6
3 73 Nao Soma 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 76 Koki Watanabe 4 4 4 4 6 12
5 68 Tomokazu Ichikawa 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 67 Tetsuo Fujimura 6 6 5 6 4 17

53 Kikuchi Tomoya

69 Tomoyuki Kudo

71 Yuya Muramatsu

72 Tetsuya Nishimoto

#13. Men's Physique - Local (3)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 77 Jun Katsuma 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 79 Takuma Tsuda 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 78 Naruho Tada 3 3 3 3 3 9



 
 

#14. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge A (22)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 94 Ryuta Sanada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 88 Ryo Kidachi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 59 Junji Kawashima 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 81 Ryuta Asano 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 85 Yusuke Ishii 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 82 Akira Fukushima 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 80 Masaki Arai 8 7 7 8 7 22
8 92 Mitsuyoshi Onuki 7 8 8 7 8 23
9 100 Ryo Yokoi 9 9 9 9 10 27
10 84 Takumi Imai 10 10 10 10 9 30
11 96 Haruki Takei 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 87 Rintarou Kawano 13 13 12 14 12 38
13 95 Yoriaki Sugimoto 12 14 13 13 13 39
14 90 Yusaku Nakasone 14 12 14 12 14 40
15 98 Masaya Tanaka 15 16 15 16 15 46
16 83 Kimura Gen 16 15 16 15 16 47
16 86 Toru Isohi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 89 Futa Mitamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 91 Ryouma Ono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 93 Atsuta Ryusuke 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 99 Tsubasa Toya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 101 Takumi Yokoyama 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#15. Men's Physique - Novice First Challenge B (27)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 76 Koki Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 67 Tetsuo Fujimura 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 107 Ryuga Ikehara 3 3 4 2 3 9
4 120 Kaito Suda 4 4 3 3 4 11
5 109 Tatsuya Ito 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 114 Hirokazu Matsuura 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 102 Kanata Arai 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 125 Kiyoteru Yamamoto 8 9 8 8 8 24
9 110 Hiroki Kato 9 8 10 9 10 28
10 103 Raku Harada 10 10 9 10 9 29
11 112 Miyajima Kazuya 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 115 Kouki Nakamura 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 122 Takumi Takahashi 13 13 13 15 14 40
14 104 Nakanishi Hayato 14 16 14 14 13 42
15 119 Ryo Sato 15 15 16 13 15 45
16 124 Hikaru Watanabe 16 14 15 16 16 47
16 53 Kikuchi Tomoya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 105 Tatsuya Hoshino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 106 Asuto Houkabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 108 Subaru Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 111 Takumi Kawasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 113 You Keiyuu 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 116 Harada Nobuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Kaito Okada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 118 Go Osada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 121 Hiroki Sunagawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Yuuki Takami 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#16. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge A (17)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 85 Yusuke Ishii 1 1 2 1 2 4
2 128 Toru Enokido 2 2 1 3 1 5
3 127 Kosei Awazu 4 3 3 2 3 9
4 133 Ryuji Mori 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 131 Tomoyuki Iwai 8 5 5 5 5 15
6 130 Ryo Iriyama 5 7 6 6 6 18
7 129 Rintaro Furukawabata 7 6 7 7 8 21
8 126 Kanae Araki 6 8 8 8 7 23
9 134 Nagasawa Norihiro 9 9 10 9 9 27
10 138 Satoshi Takahashi 10 10 9 12 11 31
11 92 Mitsuyoshi Onuki 11 11 12 10 10 32
12 136 Kazuki Oka 12 12 11 13 12 36
13 132 Haruto Konno 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 95 Yoriaki Sugimoto 14 14 15 11 15 43
15 139 Yutaka Uru 15 15 14 15 14 44
16 89 Futa Mitamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 137 Kouki Oohashi 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#17. Men's Physique - Novice Challenge B (14)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 76 Koki Watanabe 2 1 1 1 2 4
2 144 Hyuga Honda 1 2 2 2 1 5
3 143 Kokubu Hiroki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 120 Kaito Suda 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 145 Tomoki Kato 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 150 Yoshiaki Totsuka 5 7 7 6 6 19
7 149 Takuya Takahashi 7 9 5 7 8 22
8 147 Akihiro Miyashita 8 6 8 8 7 23
9 141 Masayuki Hamada 9 8 9 9 9 27
10 142 Daichi Hayashi 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 148 Aoi Naito 12 12 11 11 11 34
12 122 Takumi Takahashi 11 11 12 12 12 35
13 140 Shota Abe 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 53 Kikuchi Tomoya 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
 

#18. Men's Physique - True Novice (11)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 76 Koki Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 153 Yusuke Miyata 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 155 Hajime Sakurada 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 152 Akase Kanato 4 4 3 4 3 11
5 130 Ryo Iriyama 5 5 6 5 7 16
6 126 Kanae Araki 6 6 5 6 5 17
7 142 Daichi Hayashi 7 8 7 7 6 21
8 138 Satoshi Takahashi 8 7 8 9 8 24
9 156 Kosuke Terachi 9 9 9 8 9 27
10 154 Naoki Okada 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 53 Kikuchi Tomoya 11 10 11 11 11 33



 
 

#19. Men's Physique - Novice A (22)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 165 Gen Maekawa 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 88 Ryo Kidachi 2 2 2 3 1 6
3 171 Nishimura Syunya 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 157 Yuki Baba 4 3 4 2 4 11
5 59 Junji Kawashima 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 162 Sasaki Kazuyoshi 6 7 5 6 6 18
7 163 Mizuno Ken 7 6 8 7 7 21
8 159 Masamichi Ishii 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 158 Kenta Imai 10 9 10 9 9 28
10 170 Yuta Suzuki 9 10 9 10 10 29
11 152 Akase Kanato 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 93 Atsuta Ryusuke 12 13 12 14 12 37
13 164 Ryohei Kubo 14 12 14 12 13 39
14 169 Toshihiro Sugiura 13 14 13 13 16 40
15 168 Ryota Sato 15 16 15 15 15 45
16 131 Tomoyuki Iwai 16 15 16 16 14 47
16 129 Rintaro Furukawabata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 132 Haruto Konno 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 160 Yuuma Ito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 161 Yoshikazu Kaneko 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 167 Masato Sasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 180 Shota Yamagishi 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#20. Men's Physique - Novice B (16)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 174 Shinya Kawashima 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 179 Miyazawa Syunnta 2 2 1 2 2 6
3 177 Kouki Monobe 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 172 Atsushi Hiyoshi 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 166 Ryusuke Mitomi 5 5 6 6 5 16
6 173 Ryoma Kawano 7 6 5 5 6 17
7 81 Ryuta Asano 6 7 7 7 8 21
8 84 Takumi Imai 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 80 Masaki Arai 9 10 9 13 9 28
10 63 Yuuto Oikawa 10 9 10 9 12 29
11 133 Ryuji Mori 11 13 11 11 10 33
12 175 Kaito Matsunaga 12 12 12 14 11 36
13 127 Kosei Awazu 13 11 13 10 13 37
14 178 Taku Nagase 14 14 14 12 14 42
15 83 Kimura Gen 15 15 15 15 16 45
16 176 Kenji Minamizawa 16 16 16 16 15 48



 
 

#21. Men's Physique - Novice C (19)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 76 Koki Watanabe 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 77 Jun Katsuma 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 183 Toshiki Someya 2 3 4 3 3 9
4 144 Hyuga Honda 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 143 Kokubu Hiroki 5 5 7 5 5 15
6 189 Ryuya Yamaguchi 6 7 5 6 6 18
7 181 Akihito Miyauchi 7 6 6 7 8 20
8 188 Yuuki Yamada 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 79 Takuma Tsuda 9 9 9 9 9 27
10 145 Tomoki Kato 12 12 10 11 10 33
11 150 Yoshiaki Totsuka 10 11 12 12 11 34
12 120 Kaito Suda 13 13 11 10 12 36
13 187 Daiki Uchida 11 14 13 15 13 40
14 134 Nagasawa Norihiro 15 15 14 14 14 43
15 78 Naruho Tada 16 10 16 13 15 44
16 185 Masaharu Takada 14 16 15 16 16 47
16 53 Kikuchi Tomoya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 182 Ehara Norihiro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 186 Masato Tan 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#22. Men's Physique - Novice D (22)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 190 Yuya Fujimura 2 1 1 1 2 4
2 192 Kazuki Iida 1 2 2 2 1 5
3 191 Hiroki Fukui 3 3 4 3 3 9
4 193 Tadanori Kanemitsu 4 5 3 4 4 12
5 201 Yutaro Yoshida 5 4 5 6 5 15
6 194 Yoshihiro Minato 7 6 6 5 6 18
7 199 Tomoaki Takahashi 6 7 7 7 7 21
8 200 Kai Yoshida 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 103 Raku Harada 9 9 10 9 9 27
10 195 Takatoshi Narita 10 10 9 11 10 30
11 107 Ryuga Ikehara 11 11 12 12 13 35
12 196 Shunsuke Ono 12 13 11 13 11 36
13 110 Hiroki Kato 16 12 16 10 12 40
14 112 Miyajima Kazuya 13 14 14 15 14 42
15 155 Hajime Sakurada 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 197 Motoki Oshiro 14 16 13 16 16 46
16 104 Nakanishi Hayato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 114 Hirokazu Matsuura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 124 Hikaru Watanabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 140 Shota Abe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 141 Masayuki Hamada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 198 Kazuki Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#23. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (19)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 208 Masaharu Suzuki 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 209 Tsutomu Suzuki 2 2 1 3 2 6
3 174 Shinya Kawashima 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 211 Ryo Uekama 4 5 4 4 4 12
5 172 Atsushi Hiyoshi 5 4 5 6 6 16
6 204 Kenichiro Matsumoto 6 6 7 5 8 19
7 163 Mizuno Ken 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 213 Kazuhiro Yamagata 8 8 6 8 5 22
9 158 Kenta Imai 9 9 10 9 9 27
10 205 Tomokazu Nakazawa 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 203 Yasushi Kasahara 12 11 12 11 11 34
12 193 Tadanori Kanemitsu 11 12 11 13 12 35
13 202 Yoshio Hori 14 13 13 15 14 41
14 100 Ryo Yokoi 13 14 16 12 16 43
15 126 Kanae Araki 16 16 14 14 13 44
16 206 Naoya Okada 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 207 Sen Oomura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 210 Seiji Tamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 212 Ryuuji Usui 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#24. Men's Physique - Open Class A (29)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 219 Rintaro Kiyokawa 2 1 1 1 2 4
2 220 Suzuki Kyouzi 1 2 2 2 1 5
3 224 Shogo Takeuchi 4 4 3 3 3 10
4 223 Ryuhei Takeshita 3 3 4 4 4 11
5 58 Kiyotora Katayama 5 6 5 7 5 16
6 94 Ryuta Sanada 6 5 6 5 6 17
7 216 Hara Ginji 7 8 7 8 7 22
8 217 Taiki Hiromori 8 7 8 6 8 23
9 66 Shiyun Tsuchiya 9 9 10 9 9 27
10 222 Yutaka Shimane 10 11 9 11 10 31
11 225 Dhayan Vadivelu 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 60 Kosuke Morita 12 12 13 15 13 38
13 179 Miyazawa Syunnta 13 14 14 13 12 40
14 215 Shunichiro Fujinami 15 15 12 12 15 42
15 74 Kazunari Sotoyama 14 13 15 16 14 43
16 157 Yuki Baba 16 16 16 14 16 48
16 158 Kenta Imai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 159 Masamichi Ishii 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 161 Yoshikazu Kaneko 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 162 Sasaki Kazuyoshi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 167 Masato Sasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 169 Toshihiro Sugiura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 170 Yuta Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 173 Ryoma Kawano 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 176 Kenji Minamizawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 205 Tomokazu Nakazawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 209 Tsutomu Suzuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 214 Taisei Chiba 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 221 Wada Masaki 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#25. Men's Physique - Open Class B (20)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 238 Jo Uezato 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 233 Shintaro Manago 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 55 Fujioka Yukihiro 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 230 Sho Kano 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 57 Kazuto Inagaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 227 Shinta Arai 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 76 Koki Watanabe 8 7 8 7 7 22
8 228 Ryuki Baba 7 8 7 8 8 23
9 184 Takeshi Suda 9 11 10 9 9 28
10 153 Yusuke Miyata 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 236 Yuta Ohtani 11 9 12 11 12 34
12 188 Yuuki Yamada 12 12 11 12 11 35
13 235 Soichi Nakanomori 13 15 13 14 13 40
14 232 Takuma Kobayashi 14 14 14 13 14 42
15 77 Jun Katsuma 15 13 15 16 15 45
16 53 Kikuchi Tomoya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 78 Naruho Tada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 189 Ryuya Yamaguchi 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 229 Okado Hidehiro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 237 Yuhei Ueno 16 16 16 16 16 48



 
 

#26. Men's Physique - Open Class C (17)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T

1 246 Issei Shibuya 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 70 Kelly Moodie 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 192 Kazuki Iida 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 211 Ryo Uekama 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 240 Kai Hagihara 6 5 5 5 6 16
6 247 Miyazawa Shusuke 5 6 6 6 5 17
7 241 Masashi Kanehira 7 8 7 7 8 22
8 243 Daiki Okada 8 7 8 8 7 23
9 244 Taro Okada 9 9 9 9 9 27
10 245 Kaisei Sasaki 10 11 10 10 10 30
11 239 Kazuki Akiyama 11 10 12 11 12 34
12 201 Yutaro Yoshida 12 12 11 12 11 35
13 110 Hiroki Kato 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 242 Kousuke Kurata 14 14 14 16 14 42
15 155 Hajime Sakurada 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 196 Shunsuke Ono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 248 Rashid Takahashi 16 16 16 14 16 48
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